
BEG SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 550
YDS, W 87 3/4 YDS, S 550 YDS,
E 87 3/4 YDS TO POB. ALSO DESC

HAZELBAKER STEPHEN LEE/HAZELBAKER JUDY GRAVITT
11173 SW CR 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00435-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/11/2016 DF 10.00 12,020 85,500 2,520 9,500

STANDARD
3

208,131
4,435
95,000

224,586
77,894

146,692
HX HB 51,411

95,281
307,566

0

310,104

1338/2018 6/05/2017 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER ROSE WILLIAM

STEPHEN LEE & JUDY 

1214/0005 4/12/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER SCOTT MCK

JENNIFER STRICKLAND
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24674 SFR 481 06/26/2006

2018HX Base Yr

11173 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,934 117.1760 131.24 253,818 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1656

BAS 1,656 100 1,656 178,213

FCP 484 25 121 13,022

FOP 224 30 67 7,210

FOP 300 30 90 9,686

2,664 1,934 208,131

BAS= W26 S36 FOP= S6 E50 N6 W50$ E50 N30 FOP= N6 W2 N4 E12
FCP= E22 N22 W22 S22 $ N4 W16 S8 W18 S6 E24$ W24 N6 $.
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22
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1,260.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,835

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

4,435

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


